62§45 690517-1| SPACER 7
161 ‘ 22594.-81 HEX, NUT 70 ~
160 240628-1] PLATE, ADJ 49 :
159 240626-1] SHAFT, PIVOT of
1 F 220633-1] BUSHING T
! 157 455680-1] LEVER INTERMEDIATE &8 EN)
? 156 240629-1 [ BLOCK, PIVOT 65 ~
i 155 2 -2l SCREW, AD) & i
| 154 # 240659-3! PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 3
153 240658-1| CAM, ROLLER ¥ 2
152 Q=5 454398-1| ROD, FEED 41
151 40
PRE-FEED 1-1/8" STROKE POST-FEED 1-5/8 STROKE - 50§25 454220-1 ] CAP. RAM prs
~ 149 jE=s 453736-1 | HOUSING 58
RAM — 148 57
RETAINING L P 21045-31 RING, RETAINING ‘C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 147 54
PLATE (REF) s Jes2[  240624-1] PIN. FEED FINGER 58
s lasslod/799-/ [ SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
1se o=+ ZHo o 55-7 | FINGER, FEED 53
Le<] 5. 21028-13 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA x .50) FEED ADJ ROD w3 es~|  240634-3° LEVER, TERMINAL 12
142 51
L7t 1- 21030-7]1 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x 1.50) HOUSING 141 50
=1 1- 21030-11 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x .50) LEVER 140 1 | 7-Zr002-9] BOLT, CRIMPER 49
9 |1 [a9250/-4 1 CAM, A=s7 FEED i- /8 STROKE |48
— 22260-5] WASH, FLAT (NO. 6] DRAG SPRING 138 47
.& 2571 21899-4] WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA] SCR ADJ 127 4%
SRACKET (REF) © T Sios e WAt Lo e D T k7 ST pr
> 21024- . 135 Salg-2 A
AMP-O-LECTRIC” PRESS GUARE (REF) 2771 21024-5] WASH. LOCK (NO. 10} FEED ROD GUIDE 3« | 1] 680125-1] WASHER, LAMINATED Py
g 2102441 WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) STRIP GUIDE 133 1 6901241 | WASHER, RAM 42
2 210244} WASH, LOCK (NQ. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 / |&P2223 /i SPACER, DISC «1
| € 12/0/5-F | VU7 HEXR B H I-F0) DRSS FII Y 232416} BALL, STEEL <
= 21068-5] NUT HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ PLATE 130 4 690170-1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 30
. — 21018-7] NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 12¢ DISC, INSULATION 38
e z 21022-2] NUT, HEX SELF-LKG {8-32) DRAG STUDS 128 1 j/~&?2/55:3] DISC, WIRE a7
\\\ —— | 5- 21004-7] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x .25} DRAG ARM 127 T 22480-5 | WASHER, SPRING %
S
— 21004.5| SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x 1.00}) DRAG 126 1 69021.-11 POST, RAM 35
__2 4'2/075'8 B L2 SETTSETS out - "'.“#/f‘ 3"’0-‘.75)&-9ﬁ5 125 34
1 21009-2| SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25) NYEOK RAM 124 - 31
23 | 4 |4852080 -2V Bl . oA ToJ, SmascfolBR A53Y) 3
1} 2- 21003-0] SCR, FLAT HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .50} CAM 122 N T
121 30
L85z 3- 21064-2] SCR, RDH HD MACH {6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADl) 120 29
1% / 13¢50451-2 1 SPACER, STRIPPER
113 s 1 28406371 STRIPPER 27
Z 15.2i02%-2] SCR. BTN HD SKT CAP {832 x. 52 ) STRIPPER ny pf+co1  A55676-1§ PLATE BASE 24
251 2- 21002-91 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) HSG CAP 116 % |€2554-81 DRAG, STUD 25
1 22733-8f SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .38) NYLOK ANVIL | 115 1 | 55475 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
4] 3- 21002-3] _SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x 50):STR GDE PL | 114 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
Rx= 1~ ZF075-5  SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .75) BASE PLATE | 13 2 |4-22281-1, SPRING, DRAG 22
- 112 - 240636-1 | LEVER, DRAG 21
_> 111 1 | #5427/ | DRAG, STOCK 20 4——
— | 2- 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP {6-32 x 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 110 1 |43R8030-3| GUIDE, STRIP REAR 19
2 1230360} SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC 109 1 KL=5803/- 2| GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 18
2 |22i005-45] SCR, SKT HD CAP {8-32 x . 25) SHEAR BLADE we §£5-]  A454178-1| GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
3 |F-g/000-%¥| SCR, SKT HD CAP {8-32 x ,.3/) STRIP GUIDE w7 Al 4-22284-9) SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
/. \7-Z1oz7-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP {8-32 x..2/ ) STRIP GUIDE 106 | - 454665-1| ADAPTOR, DRAG is
251 3- 21000-71 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 14
— 1 3- 21000-91 SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 x 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
2 3- 21000-6! SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
A=2 3- 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK 102 1 |o9/ %92/ -2| PLATE, REAR SHEAR l BT
NOTES. 2] 3- 21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .88) SHEAR PLATES 101 2 |/-Z#o0ed3-2] SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
1. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- R ISES IS /1 GUARD, W/ Do 80 / |L92753-2] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
TITIES SPECIFIER ON PARTS LIST — 465184-9] LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 1 -2eossd-8] ANVIL 8
ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR. — 22014-1| OIL SYNTHETIC 78 1 6?//57-5] BLADE, SLUG [ B
{3 UsSED N PLACE OF ITEM 33 _ 454406-1| SPACER, LUBRICATOR BERACKET 7 HOLD DOWN & |
WHEN INSULATION CRIMP 1S NOT 78 ] | /-2dos#/~-7] SPACER, SHEAR BLADE P
a USED. N PLACE WHE 75 SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
GUARD MUST BE IN PLA N
O-LECTRIC PRESS. = =T WASHER, FLAT ER, INSUILATION 2
9 PeTrS WeTe Qry o Ces } 06311 SPRING. ASSIST 72 1| _WS6édcd-5 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
ﬁ;&f’;‘;@ap{fxcjp; éi{m Jﬁ) REQ. PART NO, CDESCRIATION T NG, REQ. PART NO, QESCRIF TIOM T
H = L L A s &
. - p THIS APPLICATOR
;% CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
5 g . PAC LETTER CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE $!12E ES?QIF T ey d =4
E H M KEY: = ;g = .
583 S RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. A O 7% ; z 4--0,?_
el B LOGE /G ENEYE
235 c ooz = /8
s E % 5 & LvericaTe DALY usinG No. 20 D L CS G = 2
2 E g £ MACHINE OiL. SLZE TYRE BRESS REF
i5f &4 @ crease LicHTLY E— = —=> -
A ’ | wxe  VEO ) A~ o
2 § 3 ; INSUL ATIOMN Jmppmmn | gy ,42’3
g i i hy IRSUL ATIGN RANGE WIRE RANGE APPLICATOR
; g i 2 2o - 7 |msTrucTion N Zs 2
g ; ; 8 REMARYS
£§§ g AP T T
I
i
T
13 Q
-
z
X SET UP GALE LAYOUT NO_
: e P W AMP INCORPORATED
- Ann}rggpa;-r_xre °§£';£i?!’:““) APPROWED :[?_5_297 ALVVAN"| Harrissure, PENNA.
. ] 2, e i > PN R sl Co
i- - @ rI. 8 AJGOESB & ‘ CHEEK::* - 7{,_"7? :/EL_. o T T T c WO RFEY
. & A RCayf) LR i DRy A 6575/(3 -/ D
- £ %_ ZEN PER T [ J N AME
: e S oo P QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
t alive NMare o AMP INCORPORATE D W-r?i_y L sy & Pous) P
: 1 — LTR REVIMION. RECORD EcH paTEfTR REVISION RECORD END—FED ( /éfffé )
ey JRER ! '



